Nattfari KM 2016 - 17 sep 2016

V5 Fyrgang - A-final
Resultatlista
Uttagning: Extra

POS # RYTTARE/KLUBB
HAST TOT
DOMARE A B C SUB

01 058 Carina Jyleback / Idunn

Vivaldi fran Sundsberg 5,59
TOLT 5,0 @ 5,0 3) 5,0 2) 5,00
TROT 6,5 1) 6,0 (1) 6,0 (1) 6,17
WALK 5,0 50 5,0 @) 5,00
CANT 6,0 (1) 6,5 1) 6,0 (1) 6,17
02 043 Ann Persson / Gladur
Ossur Fra Pufu 5,42
TOLT 5,5 (1) 55@) 55@) 5,50
TROT 5,0© 50 552 5,17
WALK 5,04 50 552 5,17
CANT 6,0 (1) 6,0 (2 55 5,83
03 028 Louise Gustafsson / Eyvinur
Gandur Fran Sundbyhill 5,21
TOLT 5,0 (2) 5,0 3) 5,0 5,00
TROT 5,02 50 5,0 4 5,00
WALK 6,0 (1) 55@) 6,0 (1) 5,83
CANT 5,0 (5) 5,0 (5) 5,0 (5) 5,00

04 001 Anja Nilsson [J] / Stormur

Krummi fran Ekeby
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05 041 Clara Thorgren / Stormur

Mist Lind
TOLT
TROT
WALK
CANT

4,0 (5)
502
552
55@1)

4,5 (5)
4.5 &)
5,0
551

50
50 @)
55©
552

4,5 (5)
55©
50
55©

517
4,67
5,33
5,50

4,33
5,00
517
5,50

5,17

5,00

Skapad 17 september 2016 16:29:37
IceTest 1.1.725 - FEIF - International Federation of Icelandic Horse Associations - www.feif.org



